IRISH SQUASH RANKINGS

Mens Irish Rankings
At:  [14/11/2023

Top: |150

No. Name
Sam Buckley
Conor Moran
Oisin Logan
Michael Creaven
Alex Smith
Gavin L'Estrange
Peter Mcneice
Thomas Abraham
Sean Conroy

10 Jack O'Flynn

11 Gareth Brown

12 Sean Murphy

13 Conor O'Hare

14 Nicholas Wood

15 Niall Brennan

16 Dylan Moran

17=  Todd Gowdy

17=  Dean Dromgoole

19 Tony Fitzpatrick

20 David Ryan

21 Jack Sterritt

22 Dara O'Flynn

23 Tristan Snodgrass

24 Karl McLoughney

25 Scott Gillanders

26 Luke Logan

27=  Kevin Davey

27=  Frank O'Flynn

27= Jamie Walker

30 Elliot Kelly

31 Brian Murray

32 Jamie Torpey

33 Anuroop Sobha

34 Fawwad Siddiqui

35=  Qisin Dunne

35=  Daniel Mclnerney

35= lan Mannix

35=  Kevin O'Rourke

35= David Noone

40 David Cassidy

41=  Mehran Javed

41=  Kwong Yee Loh

41=  Stephen Hackett

41=  Paul O'Brien

45 Joe Coffey

46 Eoin Wallace

47=  Tyler Dromgoole
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47=  Tomasz Kowalewski

49 Sean O'Sullivan
50=  Declan Mannix
50=  Luke Murphy
52=  James Gaffney
52= James Kelly
52=  Sam Haycock

Points
3250
3075
3025
2875
2800
2700
2425
2400
2250
2194
2150
2112
1875
1775
1675
1674
1650
1650
1600
1450
1350
1325
1225
1150
1015

950
875
875
875
850
775
750
675
625
550
550
550
550
550
525
500
500
500
500
450
425
400
400
375
362
362
350
350
350



52=
52=
57=
57=

60=

60=
64=
64=
66=

66=

66=
71=

71=
74=
74=
74=

78=
78=
80=
80=
80=
80=
80=

85=

88=
88=
90=
90=
90=
93=
93=

96=
96=
98=
98=
100
101
102

Lachezar Kroezhev
Przemek Hofman
Isaac McElroy
Christian Dromgoole
Aidan McDonnell
Nathan Wilkinson
Calvin Alexander
Rory Gallagher
Cathal Lynch
Brendan Counihan
Eamonn Kelly
Alexander Gillingham
Matthew Lorusso
Conal Jackson
Geoff Wales

Colin Maceoin

Neil Copeland
Bernard Lee

Frank Ford

Rory Canavan
Roger Dowley
Gerry Callanan
John McGrath
Martin Brett

Garry Mullally

Dan Greenaway
Bear Dummer
Chris Bradstreet
John Dineen

Aidan O'Colmain
James Martin

Brian O'Callaghan
Tomas Cooley
Nick Conway

Chris Jordan-Engel
Nathan Welsh
Maciej Truchan
Robert Young
Jeremy Bowden
Conor O'Neill
Caoimhin O'Loideain
Timothy O'Callaghan
Paul Sherlock
Simon Drislane
Peter O'Connor
James McSweeney
Michael Mulhall
Tim McCarthy

350
350
325
325
325
300
300
300
300
288
288
275
275
275
275
275
250
250
250
225
225
225
225
212
212
200
200
200
200
200
175
175
175
150
150
125
125
125
100
100
100

85

85

70

70

55

40

25






